
Please note these dates are expected, but as yet unconfirmed and subject to change 

CHRISTCHURCH CITY COUNCIL ‐ SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS MARCH ‐ DECEMBER 2015 

Meeting  Mar 
15 

Apr 
15 

May 
15 

Jun 
15 

Jul 
15 

Aug 
15 

Sep 
15 

Oct 
15 

Nov 
15 

Dec 
15 

Council 
Meetings 
(9.30am) 

12 
26 

16 
30 

14 
28 

11 
23, 24 and 
26 (Long 
Term Plan 

TBC) 
25 

9 
23 

13 
27 

10 
24 

15 
29 

12 
26 

10 
11 

                     
Audit and Risk 
Management 
Committee 
 

    26        22  13  13   

Communities, 
Housing and 
Economic 
Development 
Committee 
 

5 
31 

  7  4  2  6  3  8  5  3 

Infrastructure, 
Transport and 
Environment 
Committee 
 

5  2  7  4  2  6  3  8  5  3 

Regulation 
and Consents 
Committee 
 

19  23    18  16  20  17  22  19  17 

Strategy and 
Finance 
Committee 

19  23    18  16  20  17  22  19  17 

 


